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WORLDCHARTS - TOP 100 SINGLES
NO. 1338 - 14.08.2025

Auswertezeitraum 01.08. bis 12.08.2025

ARTIST

HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
ALEX WARREN

JUSTIN BIEBER

BLACKPINK

CHAPPELL ROAN

DRAKE / CENTRAL CEE

SOMBR

SAJA BOYS

RAVYN LENAE

TATE MCRAE

LADY GAGA / BRUNO MARS

ROSE / BRUNO MARS

SABRINA CARPENTER

SAJA BOYS

BILLIE EILISH

SOMBR

ED SHEERAN

ALEX WARREN

WIZTHEMC / BEES / HONEY

ED SHEERAN

HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
BENSON BOONE

DISCO LINES / TINASHE

SOMBR

HUGEL / TOPIC / ARASH / DAECOLM
LOLA YOUNG

JUSTIN BIEBER

CALVIN HARRIS / CLEMENTINE DOUGLAS
HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
MOLIY / SILENT ADDY

BILLIE EILISH

TEDDY SWIMS

BENSON BOONE

GRACIE ABRAMS

DON TOLIVER / DOJA CAT

TANISHK BAGCHI

W SOUND / BEELE / OVY ON THE DRUMS
KEHLANI

BAD BUNNY

KENDRICK LAMAR / SZA

TEDDY SWIMS

CHRIS BROWN / BRYSON TILLER
HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
JIN

SHABOOZEY

ADAM PORT / STRYV / KEINEMUSIK / ORSO / MALACHIII
MK/ CHRYSTAL

BLACK EYED PEAS

GOO GOO DOLLS

KATSEYE

SONG

golden

ordinary

daisies

jump

the subway
which one

back to friends
your idol

love me not

just keep watching
die with a smile
apt.

manchild

soda pop

birds of a feather
undressed
sapphire

eternity

show me love
azizam

how it's done
beautiful things
no broke boys
12to0 12

i adore you
messy

yukon

blessings

what it sounds like
shake it to the max (fly)
wildflower

lose control

mystical magical
that's so true

lose my mind
saiyaara

la plena (w sound 05)
folded

dtmf

luther

bad dreams

it depends
takedown

don't say you love me
a bar song (tipsy)
move

dior

rock that body

iris

gabriela
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52 32
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58 41
59 47
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64 60
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76 80
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80 61
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82 91
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85 66
86 82
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93 96
94 99
% 100
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99 90
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58
14
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32
11
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75
32
10
32

54
19
31
44

13

48
68

PK
40

51
54
21
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35
33
23
49
61

20
12
13
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28
35
60
59
35
68
33

42
54

68

71
12

81
66
49
87
13
89
37
91
85
91
94
95
93
97

10
54

ARTIST
BEELE

DRAKE

RUMI / JINU / EJAE / ANDREW CHOI
OVY ON THE DRUMS / QUEVEDO / BEELE
CHAPPELL ROAN

MARIAH THE SCIENTIST / KALI UCHIS
FLEETWOOD MAC

WIZTHEMC / BEES / HONEY
KAROL G

MARIAH THE SCIENTIST
TRIANGLE DES BERMUDES

GIGI PEREZ

CHRYSTAL

ALEX WARREN / JELLY ROLL
BLACK SABBATH

MORGAN WALLEN / TATE MCRAE
BEELE

FRED AGAIN.. / SKEPTA / PLAQUEBOYMAX
LORD HURON

BEELE / OVY ON THE DRUMS
BEELE

V / PARK HYO SHIN

COLDPLAY

TAYLOR SWIFT

JIMIN

DAVID GUETTA / SIA

ALLEH / YORGHAKI

WEEKND / PLAYBOI CARTI
KAROL G/ FEID

TOMMY CASH

RISH

KENDRICK LAMAR / SZA
SABRINA CARPENTER

AYMEN / SIRA

TYLER, THE CREATOR

HAMZA

GIMS / LA MANO 1.9

JENNIE

RADIOHEAD

GIMS

TWICE

TRINIX / MARI FROES

R2

YOUNG CISTER / KREAMLY
RELS B

VALIANT / RVSSIAN

BLEU SOLEIL / LUIZA

DRAKE

BAD BUNNY

TYLER, THE CREATOR

SONG

no tiene sentido
what did i miss?
free

yoyta

pink pony club
is it a crime
dreams

take my mind

si antes te hubiera conocido
burning blue
charger

sailor song

the days
bloodline
paranoid

what i want

si te pillara
victory lap

the night we met
mi refe

top diesel

winter ahead
sparks

august

who

beautiful people
capaz (merengueton)
timeless

verano rosa
espresso macchiato
barbaad

all the stars
espresso

30 mal am tag
sugar on my tongue
kyky2bondy
parisienne

like jennie

let down

ninao

takedown
vaitimbora
ruinart

gloo*

tu vas sin (fav)
passenger princess
soleil bleu

nokia

nuevayol

ring ring ring
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121
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600
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15
22
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LEGEND - LEGENDE:

70
20
75
40

NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

ARTIST SONG

TWICE this is for

JUSTIN BIEBER go baby

0ZZY OSBOURNE crazy train

TWICE strategy

0ZZY OSBOURNE mama, i'm coming home
LUCIANO big boy

0ZzZY OSBOURNE no more tears

0zZzY OSBOURNE dreamer

BLACK SABBATH iron man

TYLER, THE CREATOR / PHARRELL WILLIAMS / SK8BRD  big poe

NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER

RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER

MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER

MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER

UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT

LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS
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253
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WORLDCHARTS - TOP 100 ALBEN
NO. 446 - 14.08.2025
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PK ARTIST

=
w ~N

JUSTIN BIEBER
SOUNDTRACK

TYLER, THE CREATOR
RENEE RAPP
JACKBOYS / TRAVIS SCOTT
BILLIE EILISH

YEAT

SOUNDTRACK

METRO BOOMIN
$UICIDEBOY$
SABRINA CARPENTER
ALEX WARREN

BAD BUNNY

LADY GAGA

TATE MCRAE

CLIPSE

LORDE

TAYLOR SWIFT
WEEKND

ROGER WATERS
FREDDIE GIBBS / THE ALCHEMIST
TAYLOR SWIFT

LINKIN PARK
KENDRICK LAMAR
ADDISON RAE
ARIANA GRANDE
CHARLI XCX

GRACIE ABRAMS
CHAPPELL ROAN
TOMORROW X TOGETHER
TYLA

GIVEON

KAROL G

SZA

BLACK SABBATH
OLIVIA RODRIGO
KATSEYE

DANNY OCEAN
PARTYNEXTDOOR / DRAKE
OLIVIA RODRIGO
BENSON BOONE
BEELE

TEDDY SWIMS
BRYANT MYERS
TWICE

BTS

MORGAN WALLEN
BAD BUNNY
FLEETWOOD MAC
JENNIE

ALBUM

swag

kpop demon hunters
don't tap the glass

bite me

jackboys 2

hit me hard and soft
dangerous summer

f1 the album

presents: a futuristic summa
thy kingdom come

short n' sweet

you'll be alright, kid

debi tirar mas fotos
mayhem

so close to what

let god sort em out

virgin

the tortured poets department
hurry up tomorrow

this is not a drill

alfredo 2

folklore

from zero

gnx

addison

eternal sunshine

brat

the secret of us

the rise and fall of a midwest princess
the star chapter: together
wwp - ep

beloved

tropicoqueta

S0s

paranoid

sour

beautiful chaos - ep
babylon club

$ome $exy $ongs 4 u
guts

american heart

borondo

i've tried everything but therapy
millo gangster club

this is for

permission to dance on stage
i'm the problem

un verano sin ti

rumours

ruby
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90
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97
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100

100
90
94

48
52
93

44
54
95
42
164

11
138

71
10
34
21
54
135

45

12
12
17
213
94
138

11

14
110

156
10

134

48

PK
51

36

77

32
11
41
37
48
11

22
62

89

1
92
20
13
13
15

39
51
35

ARTIST
ELVIS PRESLEY
ED SHEERAN
LINKIN PARK
KATY PERRY
LINKIN PARK
ARCTIC MONKEYS
MACAN

MORA

LANA DEL REY
ED SHEERAN
HOMIXIDE GANG
BENSON BOONE
MILEY CYRUS
ROSE

PLAYBOI CARTI
LADY GAGA
BILLIE EILISH
DUKI

OMAR COURTZ
SOUNDTRACK
SLEEP TOKEN
DAMIANO DAVID
DRAKE

BILLIE EILISH
BAD BUNNY
TAYLOR SWIFT
T-FEST
PINKPANTHERESS
FUERZA REGIDA
KANYE WEST
KAPO

RELS B

NCT DREAM
BURNA BOY
TAYLOR SWIFT
DAMSO
SOUNDTRACK
ABBA
TENBLANK
BEYONCE
YUNGBLUD
KOLJA GOLDSTEIN

YOUNGBOY NEVER BROKE AGAIN

NOAH KAHAN
OASIS

RAUW ALEJANDRO
MADONNA

MYKE TOWERS
JESSIE MURPH
HAMZA

ALBUM

sunset boulevard
+-=+x

meteora

teenage dream
hybrid theory

am

bratland

lo mismo de siempre
born to die
homixide lifestyle 2
fireworks & rollerblades
something beautiful
rosie

music

the fame

happier than ever
5202

primera musa
saiyaara

even in arcadia
funny little fears
take care

when we all fall asleep, where do we go?
nadie sabe lo que va a pasar mafana

midnights

the europe tapes
fancy that
111xpantia
graduation

por si alguien nos escucha

afrolova 25'

go back to the future
no sign of weakness
reputation

béyah

mentiras: la serie
gold - greatest hits
glass heart - ep
cowboy carter

idols

kouwe ouwe

masa

stick season

(what's the story) morning glory?

cosa nuestra
veronica electronica
island boyz

sex hysteria

mania



NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

PL VW WO PK ARTIST ALBUM
108 96 12 18 DIRE STRAITS brothers in arms
109 91 1 91 AYMEN aymen
125 99 2 70 SOUNDTRACK zombies 4: dawn of the vampires
128 89 1 89 VICTOR MENDIVIL tutankamon
137 24 1 24 ALICE COOPER the revenge of alice cooper
205 83 2 24 JOE BONAMASSA breakthrough
216 95 1 95 WHOLE LOTTA SWAG moscow tape
221 56 1 56 GzUz scherbenhaus
229 8 3 10 WETLEG moisturizer
235 82 1 82 GRUPPA SKRYPTONITE 04:00 p.m.
257 34 2 34 0OZzZY OSBOURNE no more tears
465 87 2 36 JBALVIN mixteip
720 77 1 77 0OZZY OSBOURNE blizzard of ozz
778 92 1 92 BLACK SABBATH black sabbath
- 60 1 60 PAUL WELLER find el dorado
- 98 1 98 ALESSIROSE voyeur

LEGEND - LEGENDE:
- NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER

70 . RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER
20 . MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER
75 . MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER
40 . UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT

[ 15 . LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS
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